
PUDUCHERRY SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED (PSCDL) 

NO.2, BUSSY STREET, OLD COURT BUILDING, PUDUCHERRY – 605001 

E-mail: ceopscdl@gmail.com 

TELEPHONE: +91 413 2224431 
 

CORRIGENDUM  1 
 

Invitation for Expression of Interest (EoI) for Water ATMs on PPP Mode 

 

This is in reference to Tender Notice No.002/PMC/PSCDL/2019 Dated 14-02-2019 published 
on 14-02-2019 for the work of “Design, Construction, Operation and Maintenance of Water 
ATMs” at Public Places under “Smart City Mission” in Puducherry on PPP mode.  

 
The bidders are advised to take into account the following amendments/ Corrigendum 

along with EOI before submission of their bids. If any bidder had already submitted their 
bid, then they should re-submit their bid taking into account the following 
amendments/Corrigendum. 

 

SN Particulars For Read 

5 Period of 
Issue/download 

of EoI 
Document 

(Start/ End 
Date) 

Between 14-02-2019, 15:00 
Hrs and 28-02-2019, 13:00 Hrs 

Between 14-02-2019, 15:00 
Hrs and 05-03-2019, 13:00 Hrs 

6 Last date for 
submission of 
queries for 

clarifications 

21-02-2019, 11:00 Hrs  27-02-2019, 11:00 Hrs  

7 Date, time and 

venue of Pre-
EOI Meeting 

22-02-2019, 16:00 Hrs 

PSCDL Office, No.2, Bussy 
Street 

Old Court Building, Puducherry 
605 001. 

27-02-2019, 16:00 Hrs 

PSCDL Office, No.2, Bussy 
Street 

Old Court Building, Puducherry 
605 001. 

8 Manner, Start / 
End Date for 
the submission 

of Bids 

• Manner: Online at website 
• https://pudutenders.gov.in 
• Start Date: 22-02-2019, 

15:00 Hrs 
•  End Date: 28-02-2019, 

15:00 Hrs 

• Manner: Online at website 
• https://pudutenders.gov.in 
• Start Date: 22-02-2019, 

15:00 Hrs 
 End Date: 05-03-2019, 

15:00 Hrs 

10 Date/Time/Place of EoI opening • Date: 28-02-2019, 

• Time: 16:00 Hrs 
• Place: Online at website 
• https://pudutenders.gov.in 

• Date: 05-03-2019, 

• Time: 16:00 Hrs 
• Place: Online at website 

https://pudutenders.gov.in 

 

 
 

Sd//: 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, 
PSCDL, Puducherry 605 001 

 

https://pudutenders.gov.in/
https://pudutenders.gov.in/
https://pudutenders.gov.in/
https://pudutenders.gov.in/

